
 

2010-11 SC Time 
Standard Achievers 

    

Team Record 
Mark Atuan 
Jacob Rees 
Megan Yang 
 
AAAA 
Morgan Duncan 
Elizabeth Garreau 
Anna Jahns 
Jacob Rees 
Megan Yang 
 
AAA (All-Star) 
Mark Atuan 
Bradley Downs 
Conor Gamble  
Dillon Kasson 
Brandon Leavenworth 
Nick Leavenworth 
Mason McIntyre 
Peter Meadows 
Heana Park 
Anna Tait 
Ben Taylor 
Brad Wyzykowski 
 
 
 

AA 
Amelia Cambell 
Josh Fountain 
Bailee Hammett  
Kayla Harrison 
Dorian Rosenburg 
 
A 
Charlie Fountain  
Tylah Keys 
Alandas McGraw 
Alexis Murray 
Greg Paulukaitis 
Audrey Tendean 
Emily Trettel 
Ashley Williamson  
David Yang 
 
BB 
Abby Culbertson 
Nyota Edjidjimo 
Griffin Hammett 
Ada Ghali 
Nathan Grose 
Sarah Jahns 
Jacy MacConvery 
Andrew Nickerson 
Jerrick Neu 
Riley Spruiell 
Julie Seals 
Clark Swain 
Michael Thompson 
Kyle Yang 
Shirley Yuan 
 

B 
Aatiq Bradley 
George Bujoreanu 
Ava Callis 
Jacob Callis 
Juliana Carey 
Toria Coffey 
Harry Duncan 
Elizabeth Hohmann 
Alice Koschella 
Samie Matthews 
Ally Murray 
Paul Murray 
Josh Pingel 
Diana Roman 
Casey Schuermann 
 
Sr Sectional 
Qualifiers 
Mark Atuan 
Morgan Duncan 
Elizabeth Garreau 
Anna Jahns 
Dillon Kasson 
Brandon Leavenworth 
Peter Meadows 
Anna Tait 
Ben Taylor 
Megan Yang 
 
 

State Qualifiers 
Mark Atuan 
Amelia Campbell 
Brad Downs 
Morgan Duncan 
Charlie Fountain  
Josh Fountain 
Conor Gamble 
Elizabeth Garreau 
Bailee Hammett 
Griffin Hammett 
Anna Jahns 
Sarah Jahns 
Dillon Kasson 
Tylah Keys 
Brandon Leavenworth 
Nick Leavenworth 
Mason McIntyre  
Alandas McGraw 
Peter Meadows 
Jerrick Neu 
Heana Park 
Jacob Rees 
Dorian Rosenburg 
Clark Swain 
Anna Tait 
Ben Taylor 
Brad Wyzykowski 
Kyle Yang 
Megan Yang  

 


